% Emsland Speed Rodeo Cup -

BEREE Association R
Haren, 27.04.2019

Ergebnisliste - Startgruppe Junior




Tageswertung

Platz Start-Nr. Name
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10
53
11
137

113
49
50
47
135
51
48
52
54
111
141
114
13
115
12

Emma Jidnen
Cheyenne Sperling
Amelie Stein

Jill Cassens

Jule Janen

Mira Ahrens
Demi Buurman
Jona Brand
Vanessa Schulz
Jolina Liebetrau
Maya Schwinen
Hannah Hartelt
Inge Mulder
Michelle B6hmer
Mia Gartitowski
Finja Brink
Laura Szalek

Jill Cassens

Kaja Niebisch
Greta Kwant

Pferd

Forty

Micky

Heidi

Adrie

Bibi

Pointer
Pfanny
Pedro

Little Miss Sunshine
Rocky

Fiby

Tinker Tango
Lucky
Rocky

Benz

Mona Lisa
Jody

Nicky

Benz
Sweetheart

Pole

30
28
27
29
14
25
26
24
22
23
20
21
18
19
17
15
0
16
13
12

Barrel Keyhole Mixed Flag
Bending Race

30
27
28
11
29
25
22
26
19
20
24
23
17
14
16
18
15
21
12
13

Race
30
26
25
28
29
24
22
19
20
23
12
27
21
15
16
19
17

0
13
14

Race
30
26
24
27
29
28
14
25
23
20
17
21
22
16
15
13
19
18
11
12

Race
28
27
24
30
19
17
29
18
21
15
23

0
13
26
22
20
25
16
14
11

Gesamt

148
134
128
125
120
119
113
112
105
101
96
92
91
90
86
85
76
71
63
62



21
22
23
24
25
26
26

142
125
112
117
118
116
144

Danisha Lassche
Lara Déhling
Mia Voss

Lena Steffens
Neele

Franka Biiter
Nele Hiiser

Danny
Danny
Trixi
Pexi
Calimero
Shawna
Kulli
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Pole Bending

Platz
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Start-
Nr.

10
137
53
11
49
113
50
135
47
48
51
54
52
111
13
141

115
12
112

Name

Emma Jinen

Jill Cassens
Cheyenne Sperling
Amelie Stein
Demi Buurman
Mira Ahrens
Jona Brand
Jolina Liebetrau
Vanessa Schulz
Hannah Hartelt
Maya Schwinen
Michelle Bohmer
Inge Mulder

Mia Gartitowski
Jill Cassens

Finja Brink

Jule Janen

Kaja Niebisch
Greta Kwant
Mia Voss

Pferd

Forty

Adrie

Micky

Heidi
Pfanny
Pointer
Pedro

Rocky

Little Miss Sunshine
Tinker Tango
Fiby

Rocky
Lucky

Benz

Nicky

Mona Lisa
Bibi

Benz
Sweetheart
Trixi

Zeit

20.85
22.32
23.32
23.37
23.71
23.74
24.85
25.43
25.85
26.58
26.85
27.711
28.98
30.38
24.23
30.50
35.80
40.45
44.89
46.79

Strafsek.

10.00
5.00

Gesamtzeit

20.85
22.32
23.32
23.37
23.71
23.74
24.85
2543
25.85
26.58
26.85
27.71
28.98
30.38
34.23
35.50
35.80
40.45
44.89
46.79

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11



21
22
22
22
22

142
118
114
125
117

Danisha Lassche
Neele

Laura Szalek
Lara Déhling
Lena Steffens

Danny
Calimero
Jody
Danny
Pexi

81.42
999.00
999.00
999.00
999.00

81.42
999.00
999.00
999.00
999.00
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Barrel Race

Platz
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Start-
Nr.

10
9
11
53
50
113
51
48
49
13
135
47
141
52
111
114
54
12
115
137

Name

Emma Jinen

Jule Janen
Amelie Stein
Cheyenne Sperling
Jona Brand

Mira Ahrens
Maya Schwinen
Hannah Hartelt
Demi Buurman
Jill Cassens
Jolina Liebetrau
Vanessa Schulz
Finja Brink

Inge Mulder

Mia Gartitowski
Laura Szalek
Michelle B6hmer
Greta Kwant
Kaja Niebisch
Jill Cassens

Pferd

Forty

Bibi

Heidi

Micky

Pedro
Pointer

Fiby

Tinker Tango
Pfanny
Nicky
Rocky

Little Miss Sunshine
Mona Lisa
Lucky

Benz

Jody

Rocky
Sweetheart
Benz

Adrie

Zeit

15.40
15.51
16.14
16.77
17.23
17.34
17.64
17.86
18.27
18.56
18.61
19.18
19.49
19.54
19.79
22.16
19.49
25.18
26.81
34.22

Strafsek.

5.00

Gesamtzeit

15.40
15.51
16.14
16.77
17.23
17.34
17.64
17.86
18.27
18.56
18.61
19.18
19.49
19.54
19.79
22.16
24.49
25.18
26.81
34.22

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11



21
22
23
23
23
23
27

142
125
144
112
117
116
118

Danisha Lassche
Lara Dahling
Nele Hiiser

Mia Voss

Lena Steffens
Franka Biiter
Neele

Danny
Danny
Kulli
Trixi
Pexi
Shawna
Calimero

39.34
56.25
999.00
999.00
999.00
999.00
999.99

39.34
56.25
999.00
999.00
999.00
999.00
999.99
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Keyhole Race

Platz
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Start-
Nr.

10
9
137
48
53
11
113
135
49
52
47
141
50
114
111
54
12
115
51
125

Name

Emma Jinen

Jule Janen

Jill Cassens
Hannah Hartelt
Cheyenne Sperling
Amelie Stein
Mira Ahrens
Jolina Liebetrau
Demi Buurman
Inge Mulder
Vanessa Schulz
Finja Brink

Jona Brand
Laura Szalek
Mia Gartitowski
Michelle Bohmer
Greta Kwant
Kaja Niebisch
Maya Schwinen
Lara Dahling

Pferd

Forty

Bibi

Adrie

Tinker Tango
Micky

Heidi
Pointer
Rocky
Pfanny
Lucky

Little Miss Sunshine
Mona Lisa
Pedro

Jody

Benz

Rocky
Sweetheart
Benz

Fiby

Danny

Zeit

7.53
7.73
7.79
8.39
8.76
8.77
9.16
9.57
9.67
10.28
10.38
10.40
10.40
10.48
10.64
11.19
13.58
14.73
17.29
18.75

Strafsek.

Gesamtzeit

7.53
7.73
7.79
8.39
8.76
8.77
9.16
9.57
9.67
10.28
10.38
10.40
10.40
10.48
10.64
11.19
13.58
14.73
17.29
18.75

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
11



21
22
22
22
22

142
112
118
13
117

Danisha Lassche
Mia Voss

Neele

Jill Cassens
Lena Steffens

Danny
Trixi
Calimero
Nicky
Pexi

30.93
999.00
999.00
999.00
999.00

30.93
999.00
999.00
999.00
999.00
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Mixed Race

Platz

N R - Y T e O

N = = = = = = = =
S O 0 N L AW

Start-
Nr.

10
9
113
137
53
50
11
47
52
48
135
114
13
51
54
111
49
141
12
115

Name

Emma Jinen

Jule Janen

Mira Ahrens

Jill Cassens
Cheyenne Sperling
Jona Brand
Amelie Stein
Vanessa Schulz
Inge Mulder
Hannah Hartelt
Jolina Liebetrau
Laura Szalek

Jill Cassens
Maya Schwinen
Michelle Bohmer
Mia Gartitowski
Demi Buurman
Finja Brink
Greta Kwant
Kaja Niebisch

Pferd

Forty

Bibi

Pointer
Adrie

Micky

Pedro

Heidi

Little Miss Sunshine
Lucky
Tinker Tango
Rocky

Jody

Nicky

Fiby

Rocky

Benz

Pfanny
Mona Lisa
Sweetheart
Benz

Zeit

16.03
16.72
18.42
18.50
19.04
19.45
20.04
20.63
20.95
21.16
21.39
21.59
22.02
22.03
22.50
22.74
18.83
23.05
30.42
31.04

Strafsek.

5.00
5.00

Gesamtzeit

16.03
16.72
18.42
18.50
19.04
19.45
20.04
20.63
20.95
21.16
21.39
21.59
22.02
22.03
22.50
22.74
23.83
28.05
30.42
31.04

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11



21
22
23
24
25
25

125
142
117
118
144
112

Lara Dahling
Danisha Lassche
Lena Steffens
Neele

Nele Hiiser

Mia Voss

Danny
Danny
Pexi
Calimero
Kulli
Trixi

48.45
51.11
65.01
80.14
999.00
999.00

48.45
51.11
65.01
80.14
999.00
999.00
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Flag Race

Platz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Start-
Nr.

137
49
10
53
54
114
11
51
111
47
141

50
113
13
135
115
52
142
12

Name

Jill Cassens
Demi Buurman
Emma Jénen
Cheyenne Sperling
Michelle B6hmer
Laura Szalek
Amelie Stein
Maya Schwinen
Mia Gartitowski
Vanessa Schulz
Finja Brink

Jule Janen

Jona Brand

Mira Ahrens

Jill Cassens
Jolina Liebetrau
Kaja Niebisch
Inge Mulder
Danisha Lassche
Greta Kwant

Pferd

Adrie
Pfanny
Forty
Micky
Rocky
Jody
Heidi

Fiby

Benz
Little Miss Sunshine
Mona Lisa
Bibi

Pedro
Pointer
Nicky
Rocky
Benz
Lucky
Danny
Sweetheart

Zeit

12.92
13.13
10.30
10.71
17.07
17.36
12.80
13.13
19.60
13.98
15.08
10.36
25.84
26.13
13.52
22.27
23.73
24.59
52.37
42.20

Strafsek.

5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00

10.00
10.00
15.00

15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

20.00

Gesamtzeit

12.92
13.13
15.30
15.71
17.07
17.36
17.80
18.13
19.60
23.98
25.08
25.36
25.84
26.13
28.52
32.27
33.73
34.59
52.37
62.20

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11



21
22
22
22
22

125
48

112
118
117

Lara Dahling
Hannah Hartelt
Mia Voss
Neele

Lena Steffens

Danny
Tinker Tango
Trixi
Calimero
Pexi

60.73
999.00
999.00
999.00
999.00

5.00

65.73
999.00
999.00
999.00
999.00
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